Position Other Positions Held

Warehouse Manager
Lead Asset Inv Specialist
Lead Warehouse Worker
Lead Warehouse Worker
Storekeeper

Warehouse Worker
Storekeeper

Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Assets Inventory Spec
Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Assets Inventory Spec
Mail Services Assistant
Expediter

Clerk Typist Il Bil

Clerk Typist IlI

K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse

Warehouse

Total Wages

$86,797
$50,491
$48,341
$48,132
$44,730
$44.487
$43,691
$43,022
$42,273
$42,036
$41,616
$41,616
$36,950
$36,107
$33,151
$32,925
$32,872
$32,772

$1,445

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,579
$8,998
$9,007
$8,998
$5,170
$8,308
$5,127
$10,930
$4,954
$4,961
$8,229
$8,229
$4,120
$4,232
$6,303
$7,220
$7,220
$13,275
$650



