Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Warehouse Manager		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$86,797	\$19,579
Lead Asset Inv Specialist		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$50,491	\$8,998
Lead Warehouse Worker		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$48,341	\$9,007
Lead Warehouse Worker		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$48,132	\$8,998
Storekeeper		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$44,730	\$5,170
Warehouse Worker		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$44,487	\$8,308
Storekeeper		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$43,691	\$5,127
Warehouse Worker		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$43,022	\$10,930
Warehouse Worker		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$42,273	\$4,954
Warehouse Worker		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$42,036	\$4,961
Warehouse Worker		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$41,616	\$8,229
Assets Inventory Spec		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$41,616	\$8,229
Warehouse Worker		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$36,950	\$4,120
Warehouse Worker		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$36,107	\$4,232
Assets Inventory Spec		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$33,151	\$6,303
Mail Services Assistant		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$32,925	\$7,220
Expediter		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$32,872	\$7,220
Clerk Typist III Bil		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$32,772	\$13,275
Clerk Typist III		Compton Unified	Warehouse	\$1,445	\$650